1 https://www.sign-holders.co.uk/snap-frames/standard-snap-frames/snap-frames-silver-25mm.html 01/04/2026
Green Magic Co. UK
Ltd
Waltham Business
Park
Brickyard Road
Swanmore

Table of standard snap frame sizes -
relates to 25mm wide profile frames
Order Code Poster size External
size
Visible
area
AS.A5/25 148x210 177x239 126x188
AS.A4/25 210x297 239x326 188x275
AS.A3/25 297x420 326x449 275x398
AS.A2/25 420x594 449x623 398x572
AS.A1/25 594x841 623x870 572x819
AS.A0/25 841x1188 870x1217 519x1166
AS.20.30/25 508x762 537x791 486x740
AS.B2/25 500x700 529x729 478x678
SPECIAL SIZES
Other special sizes can be made to order.